
Saint Edmond’s Academy
2023-2024 Important Dates

New Family Orientation Wednesday August 23 2023

Labor DayWeekend-No School September 1, 4 2023

First Day of School Tuesday September 5 2023

Back to School Evening Thursday September 14 2023

Fall Break-No School Monday October 9 2023

T1 Conferences- 4:00 - 6:00 PM Thursday October 26 2023

T1 Conferences 8:00 AM-12:00 PM
-No School

Friday October 27 2023

Thanksgiving Break- No School November 20, 2023 - November 24, 2023

Classes Resume Monday November 27 2023

Half Day Wednesday December 20 2023

Christmas Vacation-No School December 21, 2023 - January 3, 2024

Classes Resume Thursday January 4 2024

MLK, Jr. Day-No School Monday January 15 2024

Head of School Holiday-
No School

Monday February 12 2024

Presidents' Day-No School Monday February 19 2024

School & Offices Closed Friday March 8 2024

Easter Vacation-No School March 28, 2024 - April 5, 2024

Classes Resume Monday April 8 2024

Memorial DayWeekend-No School May 24, 27 2024

CO ‘24 Parent Luncheon Friday May 31 2024

CO ‘24 Graduation Tuesday June 4 2024

Last Day of School (Grades JK-7) Wednesday June 5 2024
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